
Elizabeth Bowman Chief Recorder: Phyllis McLean

Fig 1 Inverted Split 1.3 AR 1
Fig 2 Bent Knee 1.0 2
Fig 3 0 0.0 3
Fig 4 0 0.0 4

2.3 5

Rank Start Name Club ID YoB Solo Duet fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 9 Gabriela Szeszula Forth Valley Tridents 90041118 - 7.1392       5.4444       12.5836       54.7113               54.7113        

2 26 Holly McAleenan Clydebank ASC 90059403 - 7.0742       5.4556       12.5298       54.4774               54.4774        

3 25 Rachel Kennedy North Ayrshire SC 90053992 - 8.7100       3.4222       12.1322       52.7487               52.7487        

4 8 Alex Hunter Fife ASC 90027593 - 6.7708       5.3222       12.0930       52.5783               52.5783        

5 22 Rose Bertile Fife ASC 90046952 - 6.9550       4.9556       11.9106       51.7852               51.7852        

6 13 Alice Steven Arria Synchro 90053036 - 8.7642       3.1222       11.8864       51.6800               51.6800        

7 3 Anastasia Athanasiadi Clydebank ASC 90058411 - 6.3483       5.2222       11.5705       50.3065               50.3065        

8 20 Beau Morrison North Ayrshire SC 90053874 - 6.5650       4.8778       11.4428       49.7513               49.7513        

9 14 Izzi Anderson Forth Valley Tridents 90051427 - 6.3267       4.5000       10.8267       47.0726               47.0726        

10 18 Emma Scott North Ayrshire SC 90056414 - 7.2908       3.3000       10.5908       46.0470               46.0470        

11 19 Callie McQuade North Ayrshire SC 90053764 - 5.7308       4.6667       10.3975       45.2065               45.2065        

12 12 Holly Morrison Arria Synchro 90051563 - 6.2075       4.1556       10.3631       45.0570               45.0570        

13 21 Esme Eaves Fife ASC 90054047 - 5.0592       4.9778       10.0370       43.6391               43.6391        

14 4 Sofia Steel Forth Valley Tridents 90058141 - 5.8283       3.7556       9.5839         41.6691               41.6691        

15 24 Clara Twynholm Clydebank ASC TBC - 5.8717       3.7111       9.5828         41.6643               41.6643        

16 1 Sophie Miller Forth Valley Tridents 90045811 - 4.5175       4.9333       9.4508         41.0904               41.0904        

17 15 Elizabeth Bertile Fife ASC 90048499 - 4.8100       4.5889       9.3989         40.8648               40.8648        

18 23 Mila Golozubtseva Edinburgh ASC 90060141 - 4.3658       4.4889       8.8547         38.4987               38.4987        

19 17 Neha Masrani Edinburgh ASC 90059881 - 3.2067       4.4333       7.6400         33.2174               33.2174        

20 7 Aomi Harper-Wang Edinburgh ASC 90055532 - 3.1525       4.4000       7.5525         32.8370               32.8370        

21 16 Afroditi Kalamakis Forth Valley Tridents 90053537 - 3.3042       3.5222       6.8264         29.6800               29.6800        

22 11 Isaac Ford Forth Valley Tridents 90058037 - 2.9358       3.3333       6.2691         27.2570               27.2570        

23 2 Jasmine Spence Edinburgh ASC 90060094 - 2.2208       3.7222       5.9430         25.8391               25.8391        

24 5 Nina Podburaczynska Edinburgh ASC 90054715 -  2.4375       3.1778       5.6153         24.4143               24.4143        

25 6 Ella Donaldson Arria Synchro 90051902 - 1.9067       2.4556       4.3623         18.9665               18.9665        

26 10 Luisa Weilemann Belo Edinburgh ASC 90058610 - 1.6683       2.4556       4.1239         17.9300               17.9300        
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